
Last Name First Name Ranking Points Last Name First Name Ranking Points
Aguila M 953.3 Onate E 1000.0

Aguila T 933.3 Yu J 1000.0

Allensen J 880.0 Tang M 993.3

Barbulovich-Nad O 978.3 Hakrama-Salas H 998.3

Bignucolo J 902.5 Chang T 986.7

Borges J 870.0 Cheeseman J 986.7

Bowler K 885.0 Chen E 980.0

Broadbent L 913.3 Pisimennii T 975.0

Chan K 880.0 Donoghue B 1000.0

Chang J 990.0 Chang J 990.0

Chang T 986.7 Chen J 990.0

Chapman A 883.3 Barbulovich-Nad O 978.3

Chapman T 883.3 Kim C 975.0

Cheeseman J 986.7 Giuliani J 973.3

Chen J 990.0 Manginlong C 973.3

Chen E 980.0 Shutt L 973.3

Chen C 940.0 Tijerino N 968.3

Chung D 865.0 Garcia L 963.3

Coderre K 946.7 Morrow D 956.7

Constantino J 900.0 Aguila M 953.3

Cordoba A 870.0 Panasiouk D 953.3

Czepiela A 840.0 Yates J 951.7

De Gryp G 898.3 Gantert E 948.3

Delaney D 928.3 Jiao J 948.3

Denarda L 911.7 Coderre K 946.7

Denarda M 895.0 Frigault L 946.7

Desrosiers C 896.7 Lebedev M 946.7

Dinescu A 940.0 Li L 946.7

Ding M 940.0 Liu L 946.7

Dobaczewski M 870.0 Lo L 946.7

Dobani D 850.0 Mendiola-Flores C 946.7

Donoghue B 1000.0 Zhou F 946.7

Foksa W 921.7 Garcia E 942.5

Folk J 898.3 Chen C 940.0

Frawley- Arseneau K 900.0 Dinescu A 940.0

Frigault L 946.7 Ding M 940.0

Gabanzo S 906.7 Gorrie A 940.0

Gantert E 948.3 Jiang K 940.0

Garcia L 963.3 Kazumovi D 940.0

Garcia E 942.5 Lee A 940.0

Gervais G 900.0 Siebenga I 940.0

Giuliani J 973.3 Aguila T 933.3

Golding E 840.0 Rathbun G 933.3

Gorrie A 940.0 Delaney D 928.3

Greensmith J 883.3 Ljubicic M 926.7

Greenwood T 900.0 Foksa W 921.7

Hakrama-Salas H 998.3 Perri C 920.0

Hei Kavan Cheung K 840.0 Hyne C 915.0

Holden C 856.7 Broadbent L 913.3

Hu M 885.0 Josso L 913.3

Huffman H 891.7 Strong W 913.3

Huffman H 885.0 Denarda L 911.7

Huggett B 870.0 Sid-Xu I 910.0

Hyne C 915.0 Wilson M 910.0

By Last Name Highest to Lowest

13UB Beach Final Rankings 2025

The top four (4) teams from Ontario Championships were 

granted the top end of season ranking spots.  Remaining 

teams are based on the current ranking formula. 



Jamieson C 840.0 Gabanzo S 906.7

Jiang K 940.0 Mckee I 906.7

Jiao J 948.3 Triff O 906.7

Johnson A 885.0 Bignucolo J 902.5

Johnson A 870.0 Sonntag A 902.5

Josso L 913.3 Constantino J 900.0

Kadour O 870.0 Frawley- Arseneau K 900.0

Kadour Z 870.0 Gervais G 900.0

Kazumovi D 940.0 Greenwood T 900.0

Kern L 885.0 Pilskalnietis M 900.0

Kim C 975.0 Thompson J 900.0

Klementti G 880.0 De Gryp G 898.3

Lafontaine B 856.7 Folk J 898.3

Lebedev M 946.7 Desrosiers C 896.7

Lee A 940.0 Denarda M 895.0

Lee L 880.0 Huffman H 891.7

Li L 946.7 Mathur K 886.7

Liu L 946.7 Mathur B 886.7

Ljubicic M 926.7 Bowler K 885.0

Lo L 946.7 Hu M 885.0

Macpherson Walsh K 880.0 Huffman H 885.0

Manginlong C 973.3 Johnson A 885.0

Mathur K 886.7 Kern L 885.0

Mathur B 886.7 Morville L 885.0

Mckee I 906.7 Palummieri J 885.0

Mendiola-Flores C 946.7 Simms J 885.0

Morrow D 956.7 Swantee E 885.0

Morville L 885.0 Yeo T 885.0

Nguyen C 840.0 Yu H 885.0

O'donnell L 865.0 Chapman A 883.3

Onate E 1000.0 Chapman T 883.3

Palummieri J 885.0 Greensmith J 883.3

Panasiouk D 953.3 Allensen J 880.0

Patel S 870.0 Chan K 880.0

Patterson L 870.0 Klementti G 880.0

Perri C 920.0 Lee L 880.0

Pilskalnietis M 900.0 Macpherson Walsh K 880.0

Pisimennii T 975.0 Stewart M 880.0

Pruss C 760.0 Borges J 870.0

Rathbun G 933.3 Cordoba A 870.0

Shutt L 973.3 Dobaczewski M 870.0

Sid-Xu I 910.0 Huggett B 870.0

Siebenga I 940.0 Johnson A 870.0

Simms J 885.0 Kadour O 870.0

Smith C 866.7 Kadour Z 870.0

Sonntag A 902.5 Patel S 870.0

Stairs J 866.7 Patterson L 870.0

Stewart M 880.0 Swantee O 870.0

Strong W 913.3 Thorpe T 870.0

Swantee E 885.0 Thorpe B 870.0

Swantee O 870.0 Wong K 870.0

Tang M 993.3 Wuthrich X 870.0

Thompson J 900.0 Smith C 866.7

Thorpe T 870.0 Stairs J 866.7

Thorpe B 870.0 Chung D 865.0

Tijerino N 968.3 O'donnell L 865.0

Triff O 906.7 Wang G 863.3

Tunnicliffe C 840.0 Wang N 863.3

Vuong D 860.0 Vuong D 860.0

Walker L 840.0 Holden C 856.7

Wang G 863.3 Lafontaine B 856.7

Wang N 863.3 Dobani D 850.0

Wilson M 910.0 Czepiela A 840.0

Wong K 870.0 Golding E 840.0

Wood S 840.0 Hei Kavan Cheung K 840.0

Wuthrich X 870.0 Jamieson C 840.0

Yates J 951.7 Nguyen C 840.0

Ye J 840.0 Tunnicliffe C 840.0

Yeo T 885.0 Walker L 840.0

Yu J 1000.0 Wood S 840.0

Yu H 885.0 Ye J 840.0

Zhou F 946.7 Pruss C 760.0


